
Piano Studio of Carolyn Biller 2024-2025 CALENDAR: 

Lessons are taught Tuesday-Thursday only. 

*****Tuesday, August 27  Lessons Begin.  

Fri. Sept. 6 PM or Sat. Sept. 7 AM Parent Conferences 

Master Class Schedule- ALL REQUIRED. 

1.  Monday, September 30, 2024 
2. Monday, October 28, 2024 
3. Friday, December 6 Rehearsal* & Project Due. 
4. Monday, January 27, 2025 

Studio Recesses 2024-2025: 

1. Thanksgiving Week Fri. Nov. 22-Mon. Dec. 2 
2.  Winter Recess Fri. Dec. 20-Mon. Jan. 6. 
3.  Spring Recess-Fri. March 14-Mon. March 31.        

The Studio closed for 2 weeks. 
4.  Post Guild break Monday, June 2 -June 9. 
5.  Summer Recess Friday, July 11-Mon. Aug. 25. 

SPECIAL EVENTS: 

• Sunday, Dec. 8 Winter Festival at Studio*. 
•  MTAC CM TESTING-TBA. 
• SPRING PROJECTS-Due April 28, 2025. 

“PLAY and GO”. 
• National Guild Auditions Saturday, May 31, 2025 

Film and upload on YouTube prior to May 31. 

• Sun. June 1 CELEBRATION CONCERT. 

Options: Theme &/or Ensemble Festivals-TBA. 

 


